Alder Flats School Bell Schedule 2024 2025

Blocks Description | Start Time [ End Time |Mins Per
Block
Block 1 Morning 8:20 8:32 12 min
Supervision
Block 2 Transition |[8:32 8:34 2 min Announcements
Block 3 Period 1 8:34 9:10 36 min
Block 4 Period 2 9:10 9:46 36 min
Block 5 Snack 9:46 10:01 15 min
Brain Break
Block 6 Period 3 10:01 10:37 36 min
Block 7 Period 4 10:37 11:13 36 min
Block 8 Period 5 11:13 11:49 36 min
Block 9 Lunch In 11:49 12:04 15 min
Block 10 Outside 12:04 12:34 30 min Intramurals
Recess
Block 11 Transition [12:34 12:39 5min
Block 12 Period 6 12:39 1:15 36 min
Block 13 Period 7 1:15 1:51 36 min
Block 14 Recess 1:51 2:11 20 min Intramurals
Block 15 Transition/ |[2:11 2:21 10 min Transition/Snack
Snack
Block 16 Period 8 2:21 2:57 36 min
Block 17 Period 9 2:57 3:33 36 min
Block 18 | End of Day | 3:33 3:45 12 min Dismissal-3:45 pm
Tasks

324 minutes per day=5.4 hrs @179=966.6 instructional hours




